Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucas Salman - (869445) - Woking SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
2:39.07
2:44.19
2:47.49
2:52.08
2:53.08
2:53.24
2:56.25
3:06.13

3:57.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:39.07
2:44.19
2:47.49
2:53.08
2:53.24
2:52.08
2:56.25
3:06.13

3:57.04

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

292
266
250
231
227
226
215
182
88

WA Pts

292
266
250
227
226
231
215
182
88

Round

m m I I I

Round

F

I I =

Date

01/07/18
15/10/17
30/10/16
04/10/15
16/01/16
18/10/15
07/12/14
05/10/14
21/10/12

Date

01/07/18
15/10/17
30/10/16
16/01/16
18/10/15
04/10/15
07/12/14
05/10/14
21/10/12

Meet

Woking Club Championships 2018

Woking Club Championships

Woking Club Championships

Woking Club Championships 2015

Epsom District Winter Open

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Woking Club Championships

Woking SC Club Championships

Meet

Woking Club Championships 2018

Woking Club Championships

Woking Club Championships

Epsom District Winter Open

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Woking Club Championships 2015

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Woking Club Championships

Woking SC Club Championships

Venue

Woking

Woking

Woking

Woking

Epsom

Aldershot
Maidenhead
Woking

Woking

Venue

Woking

Woking

Woking

Epsom

Aldershot
Woking
Maidenhead
Woking

Woking

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Woking 4
Woking 4
Woking 4
Woking 4
Woking 3

2

3
Woking 4
Woking 4

Club Swam Under Level

Woking 4
Woking 4
Woking 4
Woking 3

2
Woking 4

3
Woking 4
Woking 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



