Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucas Salman - (869445) - Woking SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.07	292	F	01/07/18	Woking Club Championships 2018	Woking	Woking	4
2:44.19	266	F	15/10/17	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
2:47.49	250	F	30/10/16	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
2:52.08	231	F	04/10/15	Woking Club Championships 2015	Woking	Woking	4
2:53.08	227	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Woking	3
2:53.24	226	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
2:56.25	215	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
3:06.13	182	F	05/10/14	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
3:57.04	88	F	21/10/12	Woking SC Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
0.07.04	00	1	21/10/12	Woking CC Club Championships	Woking	Woking	

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.07	292	F	01/07/18	Woking Club Championships 2018	Woking	Woking	4
2:44.19	266	F	15/10/17	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
2:47.49	250	F	30/10/16	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
2:53.08	227	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Woking	3
2:53.24	226	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
2:52.08	231	F	04/10/15	Woking Club Championships 2015	Woking	Woking	4
2:56.25	215	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
3:06.13	182	F	05/10/14	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
3:57.04	88	F	21/10/12	Woking SC Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4